
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

5 

9 

33 

55 

60 

111 

7 

96 

3 

102 

1 

11 

89 

Name 

Frank Arciero 
Al Arciero 
Wes Abendroth 
Cameron Healy 
Kaid Marouf 
Earl Whitehead 
Frank Mons III 
Greg Whitten 
William Rooklidge 
Steve Sanett 
Bernard Dervieux 
Gary Cox 
Douglas Klink 

Class 

4FM 

4CM 

4BM 

4DM 

2FJ 

6AS 

4GM 

4CM 

4BP 

4FM 

4BM 

4CM 

4BM 

Best Tm 

1:18.302 
1:19.025 
1:18.157 
1:18.929 
1:17.456 
1:24.137 
1:24.069 
1:27.228 
1:28.705 
1:20.139 
1:42.581 
1:32.535 
2:17.377 

 Year 

1958 
1958 
1965 
1953 
1961 
1964 
1961 
1960 
1952 
1957 
1950 
1953 
1951 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
6 
2 
1 

Make/Model 

Lotus 11-S 
Lister Knobbly 
F iber Fab Stingray prototype 
Cooper Porsche Pooper 
Seiler Quicksilver 
Iso Rivolta 
Elva MKVI 
Witton Special 
Jaguar Xk120 
Lotus 11 Le Mans 
Allard J2 
Austin Healey Special 
Allard K2 

Engine 

1600 

327 
1720 
15 
327 ci 
1098 
292ci 
3.8L 
1460cc 
331 cad 
283 
5783 

Hometown 

Foothill Ranch CA 
Foothill Ranch CA 
Washoe Valley NV 
Portland OR 
La Jolla CA 
Long Beach CA 
Gardena CA 
Bellevue WA 
Laguna Beach CA 
Chatsworth CA 
Palm Desert CA 
Newport Beach CA 
Estes Park CO 
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Margin of Victory 

0.058 

Avg. Speed 

75.996 

Best Lap Tm 

1:17.456 

Best Speed 

79.013 

Best Lap by 

60 - Kaid Marouf 

 

Coronado Speed Festival 

Group 4 

Feature 1 

Race started at 9:42:11 

Naval Air Station North Island 1.700 miles 

9/18/2016 09:40 AM 


